LINE OPERATIONS |
SUSANA BARRIOS, ADD

6554

Erika Madrigal De Caceres, Sec Il 6557

Brian Zambrano

Amy Aslanyan (Timekeeper)
Sandra Quintero, ISC
Pamela Gonzales

Remik Akbari

Diana Tadevosian
MingHua (Wendy) Yin
Miu-Chaing Tang

Greta Howhasapean
Dung (Christina) Ly
Tracey Pye

Sonia Troup

William Liang

Brenda Davis, ISC
Avetis Patrikyan
Tybritany Jones
Quenisha Johnson
Rubina Davtyan
Vershaun Evans***
Juliet Cholakian
Elizabeth Jansik, SAHS
145 Nelli Gevorkyan
254 Rafael Nerio-Cruz
363 Rina Lopez

364 Carolina Mendoza***
473 Jacquline Washington
680 Roxana De La Llera
365 Victor Barillas

LINE OPERATIONS I
DIETRICH TUCKER, DD
Ranae Rowles, Sec. II

6559
6549
6538
6542
6525
6532
6527
6533
6524
6531
6528
6536
6535
6518
6523
6537
6540
6541
6543
6544
6673
6662
6669
6664
6629
6660
6651
6617

6547
6561

Gertrude Jones

ASH CONFI'GURATION

PHONE PREFIX (323) 730 XXXX

Brian Nollner

Susana Barrios

Brian Zambrano

Ruzanna Harutyunyan, SAHS
107 Michele Kelpin

229 Nicky Sandoval

243 Lisa Ferguson

308 Claudia Schmidt
355 Glenn Moreira

673 Susanna Mkrtchyan

6618

6632
6516
6614
6624
6616
6615

Francisca Alvarenga, SAHS 6578
250 Diana Meda 6594
450 Lissette Polanco 6598
552 Angelica Noboa 6580
553 Nitza Becerra 6611
675 Blanca Camacho 6595
Ana Torres, SAHS  (909) 802-2530
751 Gabriela Corona 2529
712 Letty Matsumoto 2529
775 Rhonda Pleasant 2528
783 Judy Dominguez 2528
702 Aster Tirfe 2531
Lupe Hernandez 2530
Carmen Garcia, SAHS 6628
133 Ahmed H. Khan 6520
140 Corina Nevarez 6621
411 Armen Ashvanian 6625
471 Bonnarith Tim 6599
581 Adriana L. Hernandez 6521
667 Tamara Lofton 6608
Soledad Perez, SAHS 6613
115 Fernando Sanchez 6656
591 Janel Carrera 6609
461 Esperanza Molinar 6600
607 Leonel Villatoro 6512
627 Jaime Rosales 6588
631 Anait Mirzoyan 6610
Arturo Corona, SAHS 6583
205 Sandra Lopez 6579
312 Cheryl Taylor 6586
354 Rutha Om 6593
622 Vievien Haygoupian 6587
Carmen Zapata, SAHS 6501
120 Marlena A. Lugo 6507
138 Claudia Quintanilla 6502
446 Jessica Chaidez 6503
466 Tigran Poghosyan 6508
572 Lynn T. Nguyen 6620
587 Erica Lerma 6596

Director
Secretary IV

Administrative Deputy Director

Staff Assistant

Sylvia Gasparyan, SAHS 6633
206 Veronica Carrillo 6659
221 Monique Villa-Carrillo 6626

463 Ana L. Rosales 6510
464 Viann Caraway 6670
578 Arnulfo Morfin 6630

Karla Carrington, SAHS*** 6668
108 Kunteary Chear-Yim 6647
253 Marlene Aleman-Zuniga 6584

361 Naira Sarkisyan 6590
589 Maximino Mora 6666
592 Patricia Quirarte 6591

LINE OPERATIONS Il
JESUS GUEVARA, DD 6548

Erika Madrigal De Caceres,Sec. Il 6557

Beatriz Vargas,SAHS 626-854-4983
255 Leticia Palmeri 4913
701 Irma Guerrero 4985
703 Angelita Leon-Chang 4757
704 Denise Mejia 4915
Claudia Quinones, SAHS 6648

110 Grisel Sandoval 6640
343 Dung Le 6665
348 Blanca Flores 6574
362 Linda Dreu 6622
608 Sylvia Serna 6639
621 Liliana Barake 6627
Paula Collins, SAHS 6638
118 Christine C. Um 6619
220 Alejandro Ortega 6635
224 Oscar Perez 6657
449 Candice Lui*** 6631
671 Luis Venegas 6603
Claudia Atilano, SAHS/QC 6643
114 Edna Castro 6576
310 Doris Rodriguez 6644
360 Erick Osorno 6513
605 Jeannette Morales 6641

6551
6550
6554
6559

Nergal Betkhoodu, SAHS
111 Denise Edwards***
470 Sally Ho

141 Gayane Harutyunyan
207 Peter Tinoco

415 Astrid Montero
472 Jose Torres
Tanisha Owens, SAHS***
Renee Delton, ITC
Keisha King

Adriana Torres

Lien Trinh

Victor De Dios

Gabriela Monarrez
Sokrat Shahnazarian, SAHS
353 Graciela Alaniz
441 Rafael Velasco

557 Veronica Chan

561 Adrine Isayan***
590 Anita Robinson***
625 Satenik Ktrdzhyan

6658
6672
6597
6655
6642
6671
6661
6573
6569
6572
6570
6571
6582
6568
6653
6604
6652
6654
6646
6650
6645

Valerie Lagle, SAHS (661) 723-4469

883 Paula Franze 4309
886 Beatriz Zepeda 4035
888 Oscar Ochoa 4592
884 Mary Havey 471-1703
887 Rosa Vasquez 471-1742
Lina Reyes, SAHS 6506
239 Norma Martinez 6636
244 Marylou Amaro 6519
247 Laura Leon 6634
356 Alcira Duke 6515
588 Dora Rustrian 6602
610 Sonia Saldana 6504

Conference room (Admin) 6552
Conference room (Large) 6546 / 6562

North Break room 6555
South Break room 2129
Meeting Room (B) 6674

Appeals & State Hearings
General Fax 323-730-5892
State Hearings Division

CDSS State Hearing Division at;
1-800-952-5253

Lancaster State Hearing room
Telephone: (661) 723-4030
Fax #: (661) 940-4919
Video IP #: 10.100.40.11
Pomona State Hearing room
Telephone: (909) 865-5303
Supervisor's Desk: (909) 865-5322
Video IP #: 170.208.35.150

***Unavailable Updated 12/2018

State Building Address
811 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1118

DPSS Supervisor Room
213-833-2270

DPSS Receptionist
213-895-6265

State Receptionist
213-833-2200



